
1 2 Ohl, Leonie Florence Blau-Gelb Gross-Gerau Germany 4 1 48,742 1 1:40,232 1 8/- 1 14:18,466

2 7 Stodolova, Johana KSBM Praha Czech Republic 14 2 49,181 5 1:41,736 4 1/- 3 14:20,373

3 11 Oosterwijk, Sanne NSPE-Skate Force Netherlands 16 3 49,184 3 1:41,304 5 1/- 5 14:25,276

4 28 Dinter, Hanna Speedteam Oppermann Bau/ HISC Germany 21 6 50,851(2F) 4 1:41,625 3 3/- 8 -

5 1 Schwoerer, Pia arena geisingen InlineSport e.V. Germany 31 8 51,208(2F) 8 1:42,729 8 - 7 -

6 8 Stodolova, Zuzana KSBM Praha Czech Republic 32 4 49,195 7 1:42,338 17 - 4 14:20,452

7 17 Saenger, Marie RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. Germany 33 27 DNS(Q) 2 1:41,298 2 5/- 2 14:20,016

8 10 De Vries, Marieke NSPE-Skate Force Netherlands 34 12 53,054(4F) 6 1:42,100 7 - 9 -

9 12 Vriesinga, Mayke NSPE-Skate Force Netherlands 44 9 50,747(4F) 20 1:42,377(Q) 9 - 6 -

10 16 Kundisch, Cora RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. Germany 44 7 49,856(2F) 9 1:39,469(2F) 18 - 10 -

11 5 Mittler, Pia-Elisa Hallescher ISC Germany 45 16 58,117(4F) 10 1:39,585(2F) 6 - 13 -

12 33 Hadzizulfic, Lea TSV Bernhausen Germany 51 5 49,436(2F) 15 1:40,698(2F) 12 - 19 -

13 30 Reyer, Sina TSSC Erfurt e.V. Germany 55 11 51,940(4F) 12 1:39,709(2F) 11 - 21 -

14 19 Neumann, Nele Speedskating Leipzig Germany 58 26 59,955(Q) 11 1:39,633(2F) 10 - 11 -

15 27 Heinz, Tabea-Jasmin Speedskating Arnstadt e.V Germany 59 17 51,743(Q) 17 1:41,294(Q) 13 - 12 -

16 14 Puttevils, Amber Rolschaatsclub Tienen Belgium 60 15 53,357(4F) 16 1:58,373(2F) 14 - 15 -

17 31 Kotz, Saskia TSuGV Großbettlingen Germany 62 18 51,976(Q) 13 1:40,206(2F) 15 - 16 -

18 26 Guensch, Lea Sophie Speedskating Arnstadt e.V Germany 65 10 50,898(4F) 14 1:40,632(2F) 23 - 18 -

19 21 Voelker, Ashley Skate Club Allgäu Germany 67 19 51,988(Q) 18 1:41,679(Q) 16 - 14 -

20 6 Bazso, Kata KDE Szeged Hungary 70 14 51,457(4F) 19 1:41,885(Q) 20 - 17 -

21 3 Berger, Laura Hallescher ISC Germany 83 21 52,316(Q) 23 1:45,136(Q) 19 - 20 -

22 18 Thoma, Sophie RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. Germany 86 22 53,107(Q) 21 1:44,294(Q) 21 - 22 -

23 9 Tomsic, Marta KSH Croatia (Hrvatska) 87 20 52,069(Q) 22 1:45,046(Q) 22 - 23 -

24 32 Schwan, Maya TSuGV Großbettlingen Germany 93 13 51,059(4F) 24 1:45,237(Q) 28 DNS 28 DNS

25 15 Schmidt, Jonna RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. Germany 96 23 55,667(Q) 25 1:48,398(Q) 24 - 24 -

26 29 Wachswender, Tanja Steir. Rollsportverband Austria 103 24 55,727(Q) 27 1:53,839(Q) 26 - 26 -

27 13 Gaisbauer, Caroline OEISC-W Austria 103 25 56,825(Q) 26 1:52,723(Q) 25 - 27 -

28 34 Meyer, Sarah TSV Bernhausen Germany 107 27 DNS(Q) 28 1:56,909(Q) 27 - 25 -

13. Int. Speedskate Kriterium 

10. European Cup Cadetes-Juniors-Seniors

Overall results

Cadets ladies 500 m 1.000 m 3.000 m 5.000 m

Sprint tournament Sprint tournament Points Points

Rank

overall # Name Club Nat       S

Race 1 Race 2

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 1 - number. 1 Schwoerer, Pia : (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 10 De Vries, Marieke : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 11 Oosterwijk, Sanne : (F), (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 12 Vriesinga, Mayke : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 13 Gaisbauer, Caroline : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 14 Puttevils, Amber : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 15 Schmidt, Jonna : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 16 Kundisch, Cora : (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 18 Thoma, Sophie : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 19 Neumann, Nele : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 2 Ohl, Leonie Florence : (F), (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 21 Voelker, Ashley : (Q)FS1

Race 1 - number. 26 Guensch, Lea Sophie : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 27 Heinz, Tabea-Jasmin : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 28 Dinter, Hanna : (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 29 Wachswender, Tanja : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 3 Berger, Laura : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 30 Reyer, Sina : (4F), (Q)FS1

Race 1 - number. 31 Kotz, Saskia : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 32 Schwan, Maya : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 33 Hadzizulfic, Lea : (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 5 Mittler, Pia-Elisa : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 6 Bazso, Kata : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 7 Stodolova, Johana : (F), (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 8 Stodolova, Zuzana : (F), (2F), (4F), (Q)FS1

Race 1 - number. 9 Tomsic, Marta : (Q)FS1

Race 2 - number. 1 Schwoerer, Pia : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 10 De Vries, Marieke : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 11 Oosterwijk, Sanne : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 12 Vriesinga, Mayke : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 13 Gaisbauer, Caroline : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 14 Puttevils, Amber : (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 15 Schmidt, Jonna : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 16 Kundisch, Cora : (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 17 Saenger, Marie : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 18 Thoma, Sophie : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 19 Neumann, Nele : (2F), (Q)FS1

Race 2 - number. 2 Ohl, Leonie Florence : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 21 Voelker, Ashley : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 26 Guensch, Lea Sophie : (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 27 Heinz, Tabea-Jasmin : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 28 Dinter, Hanna : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 29 Wachswender, Tanja : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 3 Berger, Laura : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 30 Reyer, Sina : (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 31 Kotz, Saskia : (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 32 Schwan, Maya : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 33 Hadzizulfic, Lea : (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 34 Meyer, Sarah : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 5 Mittler, Pia-Elisa : (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 6 Bazso, Kata : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 7 Stodolova, Johana : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 8 Stodolova, Zuzana : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 9 Tomsic, Marta : (Q)

Race 4 - number. 1 Schwoerer, Pia : W1

Race 4 - number. 12 Vriesinga, Mayke : W1

Race 4 - number. 9 Tomsic, Marta : W1

Wörgl/Tirol/Austria

03.06.2018, 20:36:11 page 3 of 3

Race 3 Race 4

rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time

13. Int. Speedskate Kriterium 

10. European Cup Cadetes-Juniors-Seniors

Overall results



1 40 Prochazka, Pavel KSBM Praha Czech Republic 4 1 48,436 1 1:41,782 1 9/- 1 -

2 55 Heimbuerge, David TSSC Erfurt e.V. Germany 8 2 48,593 2 1:41,877 2 5/- 2 -

3 36 Rudolph, Luca RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. Germany 19 3 49,272 4 1:42,459 4 1/- 8 -

4 53 Arndt, Jonas Maximilian TSG Aufbau Union Dessau Germany 21 10 48,789(Q) 3 1:42,062 5 - 3 -

5 45 Ohme, Tamino SC DHfK Leipzig Germany 23 6 - 5 1:42,556 6 - 6 -

6 52 Brooks, Finnbarr Team Skatedump United Kingdom 35 4 - 9 1:39,371(Q) 3 3/- 19 -

7 41 Gemser, Peike NSPE-Skate Force Netherlands 38 21 54,126(Q) 6 1:42,679 7 - 4 -

8 50 Janos, Sipos Szombathelyi Sportiskola Hungary 39 5 48,619(2F) 13 1:40,794(Q) 8 - 13 -

9 46 Plank, Moritz SC Lattella Wörgl Austria 41 7 48,814(2F) 11 1:39,729(Q) 13 - 10 -

10 37 Horak, Jan BZK Praha Czech Republic 43 12 49,708(Q) 7 1:43,294 19 - 5 -

11 38 Balint, Bela KDE Szeged Hungary 45 16 51,855(Q) 10 1:39,671(Q) 12 - 7 -

12 54 Kampfenkel, Finn Bjarne TSG Aufbau Union Dessau Germany 45 11 48,914(Q) 16 1:41,526(Q) 9 - 9 -

13 49 Klotz, Marvin SSF Heilbronn Germany 48 9 48,740(Q) 8 1:55,704 20 - 11 -

14 44 Guertler, Leonhard Team REDVIL Racer Germany 53 14 50,294(Q) 15 1:41,463(Q) 10 - 14 -

15 35 Kuemmel, Fabian LLG Luckenwalde Germany 58 8 - 17 1:41,695(Q) 15 - 18 -

16 43 Volkhammer, Ajay Sky RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. Germany 61 15 50,452(Q) 20 1:42,625(Q) 11 - 15 -

17 42 Vanes, Fabio Rolschaatsclub Tienen Belgium 61 18 52,116(Q) 12 1:39,997(Q) 14 - 17 -

18 57 Vansteenkiste, Joren Zwaantjes Rollerclub Zandvoorde Belgium 63 13 49,819(Q) 14 1:41,019(Q) 16 - 20 -

19 56 Milling, Finn Turbine Halle Germany 64 17 52,072(Q) 18 1:41,827(Q) 17 - 12 -

20 51 Danko, Jan TB Jahn Wiesau Czech Republic 75 20 53,960(Q) 21 1:46,113(Q) 18 - 16 -

21 47 Jahn, Linus Speedskating Leipzig Germany 80 19 52,125(Q) 19 1:41,988(Q) 21 - 21 DNS

1 82 Hunyadi, Anna Tornádó Team Hungary 13 2 45,246 6 1:32,380 3 4/- 2 16:42,292

2 61 Lokvencova, Andrea KSBM Praha Czech Republic 19 10 46,993(4F) 4 1:32,072 2 5/- 3 16:43,719

3 69 Otto, Angelina RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. Germany 27 23 DNS(Q) 2 1:31,844 1 12/- 1 16:42,145

4 71 Zwick, Sarah RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. Germany 30 5 46,566(2F) 9 1:32,109(Q) 6 1/- 10 -

5 65 Giezen, Danielle NSPE-Skate Force Netherlands 31 12 48,215(4F) 7 1:32,495 8 1/- 4 16:44,760

6 60 Scheffler, Melina Großenhainer Rollsportverein e.V. Germany 32 8 47,956(2F) 10 1:32,125(Q) 9 - 5 16:54,253

7 85 Stoeckel, Helen Youth Olympics Team Germany 35 6 47,186(2F) 13 1:33,131(Q) 4 3/- 12 -

8 78 Thien, Katharina Steir. Rollsportverband Austria 36 4 45,521 15 1:34,587(Q) 11 - 6 -

9 72 Petutschnigg, Anna SC Lattella Wörgl Austria 38 9 46,699(4F) 16 1:34,731(Q) 5 2/- 8 -

10 67 Petry, Franziska Redvil Racer/ TSG Aufbau Union Dessau Germany 42 11 47,352(4F) 3 1:31,887 13 - 15 -

11 58 Imhof, Leonie Blau-Gelb Gross-Gerau Germany 42 1 45,148 1 1:31,049 21 - 19 -

12 59 Nagiller, Laura GD Lagoa - Algarve / Team Bont Europe Austria 43 7 47,642(2F) 5 1:32,187 15 - 16 -

13 66 Verweij, Maaike NSPE-Skate Force Netherlands 51 16 48,592(4F) 19 1:35,183(Q) 7 1/- 9 -

14 83 Ostlender, Anna TSSC Erfurt e.V. Germany 53 3 45,508 17 1:34,760(Q) 20 - 13 -

15 62 Mestekova, Katerina KSBM Praha Czech Republic 56 14 48,330(4F) 12 1:32,938(Q) 16 - 14 -

16 64 Behr, Debby NSPE-Skate Force Netherlands 58 13 46,941(4F) 8 1:33,952 19 - 18 -

17 86 Lingier, Noor Zwaantjes Rollerclub Zandvoorde Belgium 59 22 - 18 1:34,775(Q) 12 - 7 -

18 80 Petra, Zsanko Szombathelyi Sportiskola Hungary 64 15 48,485(4F) 21 1:35,512(Q) 17 - 11 -

Cadets men 500 m 1.000 m 3.000 m 5.000 m

Sprint tournament Sprint tournament Points Elimination

Rank

overall # Name Club Nat       S

Race 1 Race 2

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 1 - number. 35 Kuemmel, Fabian : DNF(2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 36 Rudolph, Luca : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 37 Horak, Jan : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 38 Balint, Bela : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 40 Prochazka, Pavel : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 41 Gemser, Peike : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 42 Vanes, Fabio : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 43 Volkhammer, Ajay Sky : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 44 Guertler, Leonhard : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 45 Ohme, Tamino : (Q)DSQ-TF

Race 1 - number. 46 Plank, Moritz : (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 47 Jahn, Linus : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 49 Klotz, Marvin : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 50 Janos, Sipos : (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 51 Danko, Jan : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 52 Brooks, Finnbarr : (2F), (Q)DSQ-TF,FS1

Race 1 - number. 53 Arndt, Jonas Maximilian : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 54 Kampfenkel, Finn Bjarne : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 55 Heimbuerge, David : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 56 Milling, Finn : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 57 Vansteenkiste, Joren : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 35 Kuemmel, Fabian : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 36 Rudolph, Luca : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 37 Horak, Jan : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 38 Balint, Bela : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 40 Prochazka, Pavel : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 41 Gemser, Peike : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 42 Vanes, Fabio : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 43 Volkhammer, Ajay Sky : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 44 Guertler, Leonhard : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 45 Ohme, Tamino : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 46 Plank, Moritz : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 47 Jahn, Linus : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 49 Klotz, Marvin : (F), (Q)FS1

Race 2 - number. 50 Janos, Sipos : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 51 Danko, Jan : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 52 Brooks, Finnbarr : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 53 Arndt, Jonas Maximilian : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 54 Kampfenkel, Finn Bjarne : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 55 Heimbuerge, David : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 56 Milling, Finn : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 57 Vansteenkiste, Joren : (Q)

Race 4 - number. 36 Rudolph, Luca : W1

Race 4 - number. 37 Horak, Jan : W1

Race 4 - number. 38 Balint, Bela : W2

Race 4 - number. 40 Prochazka, Pavel : W1

Race 4 - number. 41 Gemser, Peike : W1

Race 4 - number. 43 Volkhammer, Ajay Sky : W1

Race 4 - number. 54 Kampfenkel, Finn Bjarne : W2

Race 4 - number. 55 Heimbuerge, David : W2

Race 4 - number. 56 Milling, Finn : W1
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13. Int. Speedskate Kriterium 

Race 3 Race 4

rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time

10. European Cup Cadetes-Juniors-Seniors

Overall results

Juniors ladies 500 m 1.000 m 5.000 m 5.000 m

Sprint tournament Sprint tournament Points Elimination

Rank

overall # Name Club Nat       S

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4

rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time



19 63 Stodolova, Magdalena KSBM Praha Czech Republic 67 18 49,117(Q) 14 1:33,605(Q) 18 - 17 -

20 70 Saenger, Anna RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. Germany 71 23 DNS(Q) 11 1:32,585(Q) 14 - 23 -

21 77 Merkle, Maren SSF Heilbronn Germany 73 21 - 20 1:35,243(Q) 10 - 22 -

22 79 Kantor, Zsofia Szombathelyi Sportiskola Hungary 85 19 51,125(Q) 23 1:47,374(Q) 23 - 20 -

23 68 Vanes, Femke Rolschaatsclub Tienen Belgium 85 20 51,233(Q) 22 1:42,356(Q) 22 - 21 -

24 76 Bender, Lena SSF Heilbronn Germany 89 17 48,744(Q) 24 DNS(Q) 24 DNS 24 DNS

1 106 Buehnemann, Nils Turbine Halle Germany 7 3 43,118 1 1:24,743 1 8/7:14,823 2 12:14,813

2 87 Fajkus, Radek Cadomotus Czech Junior Team Czech Republic 17 1 42,646 2 1:24,750 9 1/7:33,232 5 12:28,663

3 88 Pribik, Jan Cadomotus Czech Junior Team Czech Republic 20 9 43,404(Q) 3 1:24,912 4 3/7:20,695 4 12:20,569

4 102 Berti, Luca SSF Heilbronn Germany 26 14 43,739(Q) 8 1:25,985 3 4/7:14,930 1 12:14,009

5 90 Roehrich, Florian ERSG Darmstadt Germany 29 4 43,145 4 1:25,072 10 7:32,741 11 -

6 290 Bohumsky, Tomas Cadomotus Czech Junior Team Czech Republic 30 8 43,694(2F) 10 1:25,282(Q) 6 2/7:20,623 6 -

7 96 Dogterom, Mike NSPE-Skate Force Netherlands 34 11 43,528(Q) 11 1:25,307(Q) 5 3/7:26,856 7 -

8 94 Sejpal, Zdenek KSB Benatky Czech Republic 38 19 44,203(Q) 14 1:25,515(Q) 2 6/7:14,603 3 12:17,402

9 97 Horlings, Wessel NSPE-Skate Force Netherlands 38 5 43,194(2F) 13 1:25,430(Q) 12 7:33,333 8 -

10 92 Mastrup, Niclas Inline Team Danmark Denmark 38 10 43,413(Q) 5 1:25,199 8 1/7:14,892 15 -

11 91 Pottrich, Franz Großenhainer Rollsportverein e.V. Germany 43 6 43,585(2F) 15 1:25,616(Q) 13 7:33,943 9 -

12 99 Schlichting, Paul SCC Skating Berlin Germany 43 7 43,277(2F) 12 1:25,361(Q) 7 2/7:22,915 17 -

13 289 Lehnertz, Timo BONT Skate Germany 46 2 43,030 6 1:25,305 20 - 18 -

14 104 Gyurmanczi, Daniel TDKE Ungarn Hungary 49 12 43,561(Q) 9 1:25,278(Q) 18 - 10 -

15 93 Johansen, Nikolai Bjorklund Inline Team Denmark Denmark 61 21 45,298(Q) 16 1:25,781(Q) 11 7:33,042 13 -

16 89 Balzer, Christopher ERSG Darmstadt Germany 63 18 43,956(Q) 18 1:26,133(Q) 15 7:34,229 12 -

17 95 Brabenec, Lukas KSBM Praha Czech Republic 63 13 43,715(Q) 17 1:26,006(Q) 19 - 14 -

18 98 Roesel, Niclas RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. Germany 64 15 43,754(Q) 7 1:25,746 21 DNS 21 DNS

19 103 Pesendorfer, Kevin Steir. Rollsportverband Austria 68 17 43,921(Q) 19 1:26,190(Q) 16 7:34,560 16 -

20 105 Boehle, Tim TSG Aufbau Union Dessau Germany 71 16 43,777(Q) 21 1:29,307(Q) 14 7:33,953 20 -

21 311 Bigler, Simon Vark Dänmark Denmark 76 20 44,331(Q) 20 1:26,287(Q) 17 7:37,437 19 -

Race 1 - number. 68 Vanes, Femke : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 71 Zwick, Sarah : (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 72 Petutschnigg, Anna : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 76 Bender, Lena : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 77 Merkle, Maren : DSQ-TF

Race 1 - number. 78 Thien, Katharina : (F), (2F), (4F), (Q)FS1

Race 1 - number. 79 Kantor, Zsofia : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 80 Petra, Zsanko : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 82 Hunyadi, Anna : (F), (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 83 Ostlender, Anna : (F), (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 85 Stoeckel, Helen : (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 86 Lingier, Noor : DSQ-TF

Race 2 - number. 58 Imhof, Leonie : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 59 Nagiller, Laura : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 60 Scheffler, Melina : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 61 Lokvencova, Andrea : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 62 Mestekova, Katerina : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 63 Stodolova, Magdalena : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 64 Behr, Debby : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 65 Giezen, Danielle : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 66 Verweij, Maaike : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 67 Petry, Franziska : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 68 Vanes, Femke : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 69 Otto, Angelina : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 70 Saenger, Anna : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 71 Zwick, Sarah : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 72 Petutschnigg, Anna : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 77 Merkle, Maren : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 78 Thien, Katharina : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 79 Kantor, Zsofia : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 80 Petra, Zsanko : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 82 Hunyadi, Anna : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 83 Ostlender, Anna : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 85 Stoeckel, Helen : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 86 Lingier, Noor : (Q)

Race 3 - number. 79 Kantor, Zsofia : FS1

Race 4 - number. 61 Lokvencova, Andrea : W1

Race 4 - number. 62 Mestekova, Katerina : W1

Race 4 - number. 66 Verweij, Maaike : W1

Race 4 - number. 72 Petutschnigg, Anna : W1

Race 4 - number. 78 Thien, Katharina : W2

Race 4 - number. 82 Hunyadi, Anna : W1
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10. European Cup Cadetes-Juniors-Seniors

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 1 - number. 58 Imhof, Leonie : (F), (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 59 Nagiller, Laura : (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 60 Scheffler, Melina : (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 61 Lokvencova, Andrea : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 62 Mestekova, Katerina : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 63 Stodolova, Magdalena : (Q)FS1

Race 1 - number. 64 Behr, Debby : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 65 Giezen, Danielle : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 66 Verweij, Maaike : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 67 Petry, Franziska : (4F), (Q)

Overall results

Juniors men 500 m 1.000 m 5.000 m 10.000 m

Sprint tournament Sprint tournament Points Elimination

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 1 - number. 102 Berti, Luca : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 103 Pesendorfer, Kevin : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 104 Gyurmanczi, Daniel : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 105 Boehle, Tim : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 106 Buehnemann, Nils : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 289 Lehnertz, Timo : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 290 Bohumsky, Tomas : (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 311 Bigler, Simon : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 87 Fajkus, Radek : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 88 Pribik, Jan : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 89 Balzer, Christopher : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 90 Roehrich, Florian : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 91 Pottrich, Franz : (2F), (Q)

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4

rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time

Rank

overall # Name Club Nat       S



1 120 Zolvan, Barbara Tornádó Team Hungary 6 3 52,767 1 3:48,687 2 5:41,222

2 115 Gemser, Donna NSPE-Skate Force Netherlands 10 2 52,720 7 3:49,433 1 5:39,596

3 112 Gurszki, Kitti KDE Szeged Hungary 11 4 52,794 2 3:49,087 5 5:47,170

4 121 Czaeczine, Zora Lilli Turbine Halle Germany 13 1 52,687 5 3:49,303 7 -

5 312 Kaiser, Gianna Skate Club Allgaeu Germany 14 7 52,686(2F) 4 3:49,284 3 5:41,394

6 113 Forstova, Jesika KSBM Praha Czech Republic 16 5 52,590(2F) 3 3:49,143 8 -

7 122 Mezgolits, Katharina UES Eisenstadt Austria 18 6 53,703(2F) 6 3:49,360 6 5:50,215

8 108 Steegstra, Isa De IJsster Netherlands 21 8 54,066(2F) 9 3:49,559 4 5:47,126

9 119 Kovacs, Kamea Tornádó Team Hungary 26 9 54,195(Q) 8 3:49,458 9 -

10 111 Hanzelkova, Viktorie IN-LINE VESELÍ Czech Republic 33 11 55,459(Q) 12 3:55,775 10 -

11 110 Pencikova, Katri IN-LINE AKADEMIE Czech Republic 34 10 55,421(Q) 13 3:56,828 11 -

12 109 Hyttychova, Aneta IN-LINE AKADEMIE Czech Republic 35 12 57,418(Q) 10 3:55,140 13 -

13 116 Van Der Terp, Jasmin Skeelervereniging de Draai Netherlands 40 14 59,968(Q) 14 4:02,520 12 -

14 117 Panitz, Collyn Lucyl Speedskating Arnstadt e.V Germany 40 15 1:00,665(Q) 11 3:55,367 14 -

15 118 Reichart, Marie Steir. Rollsportverband Austria 43 13 57,434(Q) 15 4:03,782 15 -

16 114 Tomsic, Katarina KSH Croatia (Hrvatska) 48 16 1:11,745(Q) 16 - 16 -

1 126 Jilek, Metodej RTS Praha Czech Republic 4 1 51,549 1 3:34,129 2 5:16,474

2 123 Kovarik, Jakub Bruslarna.cz Czech Republic 7 2 51,645 4 3:34,432 1 5:13,985

3 129 Szelinger, Benjamin Szombathelyi Sportiskola Hungary 10 3 51,835 3 3:34,253 4 5:20,480

4 131 Vari, Vajk TDKE Ungarn Hungary 13 5 51,667(2F) 2 3:34,230 6 -

5 124 Novacek, Ondrej IN-LINE AKADEMIE Czech Republic 14 4 52,368 7 3:36,415 3 5:18,208

6 130 Lukacs, Soma TDKE Ungarn Hungary 18 6 53,075(2F) 5 3:34,454 7 -

7 125 Gross, Nevio RSC Liestal Switzerland 19 8 55,114(2F) 6 3:34,870 5 5:37,742

8 127 Jannes, Seyfarth Speedskating Leipzig Germany 24 7 54,596(2F) 8 3:36,456 9 -

9 128 Poor, Gergo Szombathelyi Sportiskola Hungary 26 9 56,402(Q) 9 3:39,073 8 -

10 132 Meyer, Lukas TSV Bernhausen Germany 31 11 1:01,030(Q) 10 - 10 -

11 133 Gerber, Adrian Union Speedskating Club Innsbruck Austria 32 10 1:00,677(Q) 11 DNS 11 DNS

Race 1 - number. 92 Mastrup, Niclas : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 93 Johansen, Nikolai Bjorklund : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 94 Sejpal, Zdenek : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 95 Brabenec, Lukas : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 96 Dogterom, Mike : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 97 Horlings, Wessel : (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 98 Roesel, Niclas : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 99 Schlichting, Paul : (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 102 Berti, Luca : (F), (Q)FS1

Race 2 - number. 103 Pesendorfer, Kevin : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 104 Gyurmanczi, Daniel : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 105 Boehle, Tim : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 106 Buehnemann, Nils : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 289 Lehnertz, Timo : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 290 Bohumsky, Tomas : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 311 Bigler, Simon : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 87 Fajkus, Radek : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 88 Pribik, Jan : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 89 Balzer, Christopher : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 90 Roehrich, Florian : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 91 Pottrich, Franz : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 92 Mastrup, Niclas : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 93 Johansen, Nikolai Bjorklund : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 94 Sejpal, Zdenek : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 95 Brabenec, Lukas : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 96 Dogterom, Mike : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 97 Horlings, Wessel : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 98 Roesel, Niclas : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 99 Schlichting, Paul : (Q)

Race 4 - number. 106 Buehnemann, Nils : W1

Race 4 - number. 91 Pottrich, Franz : W1

Race 4 - number. 97 Horlings, Wessel : W1
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10. European Cup Cadetes-Juniors-Seniors

Overall results

Schüler A 12 ladies 500 m 2.000 m 3.000 m

Massenstart Punkte Ausscheidung

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time

Rank

overall # Name Club Nat       S

Overall results

Schüler A 12 men 500 m 2.000 m 3.000 m

Massenstart Punkte Ausscheidung

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 1 - number. 108 Steegstra, Isa : (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 109 Hyttychova, Aneta : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 110 Pencikova, Katri : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 111 Hanzelkova, Viktorie : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 112 Gurszki, Kitti : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 113 Forstova, Jesika : (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 114 Tomsic, Katarina : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 115 Gemser, Donna : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 116 Van Der Terp, Jasmin : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 117 Panitz, Collyn Lucyl : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 118 Reichart, Marie : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 119 Kovacs, Kamea : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 120 Zolvan, Barbara : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 121 Czaeczine, Zora Lilli : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 122 Mezgolits, Katharina : (2F), (Q)FS1

Race 1 - number. 312 Kaiser, Gianna : (2F), (Q)FS1

Race 2 - number. 112 Gurszki, Kitti : W1

Race 2 - number. 119 Kovacs, Kamea : W1
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10. European Cup Cadetes-Juniors-Seniors

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time

Rank

overall # Name Club Nat       S



1 141 Morotz, Zsuzsanna TDKE Ungarn Hungary 4 1 56,957 1 1:55,897 2 3:09,619

2 134 Bilkova, Berenika IN-LINE AKADEMIE Czech Republic 7 4 57,284 2 1:58,913 1 3:09,613

3 138 Petutschnigg, Lina SC Lattella Wörgl Austria 11 2 57,199 5 2:01,514 4 3:12,516

4 140 Ostenforth, Ronja Speedskating Arnstadt e.V Germany 11 3 57,241 3 1:59,711 5 3:12,609

5 139 Heinz, Felicitas-Sophie Speedskating Arnstadt e.V Germany 12 5 1:01,448(2F) 4 2:00,974 3 3:12,494

6 135 Luderer, Nicy RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. Germany 19 6 1:05,576(2F) 7 2:20,027 6 3:23,472

7 136 Softic, Arijana SC Highlanders Austria 20 7 1:05,590(2F) 6 2:14,847 7 3:23,624

8 145 Vansteenkiste, Marlies Zwaantjes Rollerclub Zandvoorde Belgium 24 8 1:09,283(2F) 8 2:24,306 8 3:24,346

9 144 Haeusler, Lisa Marie Union Speedskating Club Innsbruck Austria 28 9 1:10,711(Q) 10 2:26,617 9 3:36,111

10 142 Schwan, Mia TSuGV Großbettlingen Germany 29 10 1:10,999(Q) 9 2:24,809 10 3:36,863

11 143 Gerber, Sofia Union Speedskating Club Innsbruck Austria 33 11 DNS(Q) 11 DNS 11 DNS

1 147 Dinter, Leon Hallescher ISC Germany 3 1 58,287 1 2:01,969 1 3:04,247

2 146 Gotts, Oliver East Midlands Racing United Kingdom 7 3 58,700 2 2:02,103 2 3:04,351

3 151 Krojer, Daniel UES Eisenstadt Austria 9 2 58,364 4 2:02,298 3 3:04,353

4 148 David, David KDE Szeged Hungary 11 4 58,922 3 2:02,200 4 3:04,805

5 149 Kinski, Luca Sven RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. Germany 15 5 1:01,754(Q) 5 2:19,413 5 3:30,493

6 150 Wutte, Fabian SC Highlanders Austria 18 6 1:11,557(Q) 6 2:39,292 6 3:54,729

1 162 Vancso, Rebeka TDKE Ungarn Hungary 3 1 50,700 1 1:48,931 1 2:45,516

2 163 Sandor, Lilla Tornado Team Szeged Hungary 6 2 52,745 2 1:48,995 2 2:45,589

3 164 Vansteenkiste, Lyssa Zwaantjes Rollerclub Zandvoorde Belgium 13 3 52,773 6 1:51,792 4 2:47,668

4 152 Fuchs, Isabell Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau Germany 16 5 53,170(2F) 8 1:51,813 3 2:47,086

5 166 Haltrich, Luca TDKE Ungarn Hungary 16 6 53,757(2F) 3 1:51,367 7 2:47,983

6 153 Dostalova, Adela Bruslarna.cz Czech Republic 18 8 54,772(2F) 5 1:51,662 5 2:47,830

7 161 Toth, Hajnalka TDKE Ungarn Hungary 20 7 53,667(2F) 4 1:51,640 9 2:48,068

8 160 Palakovics, Fanni TDKE Ungarn Hungary 22 10 56,599(Q) 6 1:51,792 6 2:47,877

9 154 Prochazkova, Eliska KSBM Praha Czech Republic 24 4 53,186 9 1:52,554 11 2:48,542

10 157 Guensch, Lina Sara Speedskating Arnstadt e.V Germany 29 11 1:01,930(Q) 10 1:53,129 8 2:48,059

11 159 Roman, Fruzsina Szombathelyi Sportiskola Hungary 30 9 55,702(Q) 11 1:53,816 10 2:48,389

12 155 Haupt, Sarah SC Lattella Wörgl Austria 37 12 1:02,042(Q) 12 - 13 3:20,424

13 156 Matkovic, Ivona SC Lattella Wörgl Austria 38 13 DNS(Q) 13 DNS 12 2:48,684

Overall results

Schüler B 10 ladies 500 m 1.000 m 1.500 m

Massenstart Massenstart Punkte

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 1 - number. 123 Kovarik, Jakub : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 124 Novacek, Ondrej : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 125 Gross, Nevio : (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 126 Jilek, Metodej : (F), (2F), (Q)FS1

Race 1 - number. 127 Jannes, Seyfarth : (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 128 Poor, Gergo : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 129 Szelinger, Benjamin : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 130 Lukacs, Soma : (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 131 Vari, Vajk : (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 132 Meyer, Lukas : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 133 Gerber, Adrian : (Q)

Race 3 - number. 125 Gross, Nevio : W1
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10. European Cup Cadetes-Juniors-Seniors

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time

Rank

overall # Name Club Nat       S

Overall results

Schüler B 10 men 500 m 1.000 m 1.500 m

Massenstart Massenstart Punkte

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 1 - number. 134 Bilkova, Berenika : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 135 Luderer, Nicy : (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 136 Softic, Arijana : (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 138 Petutschnigg, Lina : (F), (2F), (Q)FS1

Race 1 - number. 139 Heinz, Felicitas-Sophie : (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 140 Ostenforth, Ronja : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 141 Morotz, Zsuzsanna : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 142 Schwan, Mia : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 144 Haeusler, Lisa Marie : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 145 Vansteenkiste, Marlies : (2F), (Q)
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10. European Cup Cadetes-Juniors-Seniors

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time

Rank

overall # Name Club Nat       S

Overall results

Schüler B 11 ladies 500 m 1.000 m 1.500 m

Massenstart Massenstart Punkte

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 1 - number. 146 Gotts, Oliver : (F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 147 Dinter, Leon : (F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 148 David, David : (F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 149 Kinski, Luca Sven : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 150 Wutte, Fabian : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 151 Krojer, Daniel : (F), (Q)
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10. European Cup Cadetes-Juniors-Seniors

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time

Rank

overall # Name Club Nat       S



1 165 Bohumsky, Martin KSBM Praha Czech Republic 3 1 58,218 1 2:01,011 1 2:48,498

2 167 Eppinger, Manuel TSuGV Großbettlingen Germany 6 2 1:00,097 2 2:10,246 2 3:02,075

1 172 Surana, Labdhi Shree Ram Skating Club India 4 1 35,545 2 31,54 1 2:24,870

2 174 Kreyer, Laura Union Speedskating Club Innsbruck Austria 5 2 35,770 1 29,86 2 2:24,923

3 169 Fuchs, Luisa Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau Germany 10 3 38,088 3 32,19 4 2:41,243

4 173 Haeusler, Sara Sophie Union Speedskating Club Innsbruck Austria 11 4 38,125 4 36,03 3 2:27,518

5 170 Steegstra, Marin De IJsster Netherlands 16 5 38,457 6 41,46 5 2:44,229

6 171 Otto, Josephine RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. Germany 17 6 39,017 5 39,83 6 DNS

7 168 Egelseer, Hanna 1.FCN Roll- und Eissport e.V. Germany 20 7 DNS 7 DNS 6 DNS

1 177 Jilek, Filip RTS Praha Czech Republic 3 1 33,820 1 29,76 1 2:22,730

2 176 Sabiescu, Codrin OEISC-W Austria 7 2 34,284 3 31,68 2 2:23,209

3 175 Marsik, Matej TSuGV Großbettlingen Germany 8 3 36,957 2 31,40 3 2:33,750

1 181 Amschl, Kira TDKE Ungarn Hungary 4 1 29,230 2 30,23 1 1:59,052

2 182 Molnar, Reka TDKE Ungarn Hungary 6 3 31,507 1 29,75 2 2:05,560

3 179 Mehnert, Vanessa SC Lattella Wörgl Austria 8 2 31,280 3 30,82 3 2:16,614

4 178 Mairhofer, Anna SC Lattella Wörgl Austria 13 4 38,289 5 35,78 4 2:45,145

5 183 Eppinger, Anna TSuGV Großbettlingen Germany 14 5 38,501 4 31,56 5 2:49,096

Overall results

Schüler B 11 men 500 m 1.000 m 1.500 m

Massenstart Massenstart Punkte

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 1 - number. 152 Fuchs, Isabell : (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 153 Dostalova, Adela : (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 154 Prochazkova, Eliska : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 155 Haupt, Sarah : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 157 Guensch, Lina Sara : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 159 Roman, Fruzsina : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 160 Palakovics, Fanni : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 161 Toth, Hajnalka : (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 162 Vancso, Rebeka : (F), (2F), (Q)FS1

Race 1 - number. 163 Sandor, Lilla : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 164 Vansteenkiste, Lyssa : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 166 Haltrich, Luca : (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 164 Vansteenkiste, Lyssa : FS1

Wörgl/Tirol/Austria

03.06.2018, 20:36:38 page 1 of 1

13. Int. Speedskate Kriterium 

10. European Cup Cadetes-Juniors-Seniors

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time

Rank

overall # Name Club Nat       S

Overall results

Schüler C 8 ladies 250m Geschicklichkeit 1000 m

Massenstart Geschicklichkeit Massenstart

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)
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10. European Cup Cadetes-Juniors-Seniors

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time

Rank

overall # Name Club Nat       S

Overall results

Schüler C 8 men 250 m Geschicklichkeit 1.000 m

Massenstart Geschicklichkeit Massenstart

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 2 - number. 170 Steegstra, Marin : G,F

Race 2 - number. 171 Otto, Josephine : G,F

Race 2 - number. 173 Haeusler, Sara Sophie : F
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10. European Cup Cadetes-Juniors-Seniors

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time

Rank

overall # Name Club Nat       S

Overall results

Schüler C 9 ladies 250 m Geschicklichkeit 1.000 m

Massenstart Geschicklichkeit Massenstart

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Wörgl/Tirol/Austria

03.06.2018, 20:36:46 page 1 of 1

13. Int. Speedskate Kriterium 

10. European Cup Cadetes-Juniors-Seniors

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time

Rank

overall # Name Club Nat       S

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 2 - number. 181 Amschl, Kira : K



1 186 Brina, Ryan SC Lattella Wörgl Austria 5 2 31,677 1 27,17 2 2:05,795

2 187 Haltrich, Samu TDKE Ungarn Hungary 6 1 31,676 4 34,13 1 2:05,451

3 185 Reichart, Konstantin SC Highlanders Austria 9 3 32,268 3 29,61 3 2:10,815

4 184 Kundisch, Colin RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. Germany 10 4 32,417 2 28,05 4 2:22,533

1 313 Zandor, Lena Tornado Team Szeged Hungary 3 1 7,571 1 6,60 1 47,879

2 188 Ruprecht, Leonie SC Lattella Wörgl Austria 6 2 9,178 2 8,47 2 1:22,462

1 189 Sabiescu, Simion OEISC-W Austria 3 1 8,056 1 8,88 1 58,563

1 192 Mehnert, Julia SC Lattella Wörgl Austria 3 1 19,715 1 5,40 1 35,454

2 190 Wutte, Valentina SC Highlanders Austria 6 2 20,169 2 6,55 2 36,580

3 191 Entleitner, Laura SC Lattella Wörgl Austria 10 3 29,794 4 15,46 3 1:03,349

4 193 Pocosova, Eliza SC Lattella Wörgl Austria 11 4 DNS 3 11,91 4 1:13,889

1 195 Hanzelka, Krystof IN-LINE VESELÍ Czech Republic 3 1 20,142 1 5,22 1 36,184

2 200 Wolf, Benjamin RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. Germany 8 3 21,098 2 5,56 3 40,134

3 203 Toth, Zoltan TDKE Ungarn Hungary 11 2 20,930 7 7,98 2 38,947

4 199 Thoma, Jonas RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. Germany 11 4 21,146 3 5,78 4 40,254

5 198 Roesel, Jacob RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. Germany 16 5 23,300 6 7,84 5 44,652

6 197 Roesel, Enzo RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. Germany 16 6 24,249 4 6,54 6 49,019

7 196 Mihaly-Bison, Imre OEISC-W Austria 21 7 25,426 5 7,75 9 -

Overall results

Schüler C 9 men 250 m Geschicklichkeit 1.000 m

Massenstart Geschicklichkeit Massenstart
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10. European Cup Cadetes-Juniors-Seniors

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time

Rank

overall # Name Club Nat       S

Overall results

Schüler D 4-5 ladies 30 m Geschicklichkeit 250 m

Massenstart Geschicklichkeit Massenstart

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 2 - number. 187 Haltrich, Samu : G,F
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10. European Cup Cadetes-Juniors-Seniors

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time

Rank

overall # Name Club Nat       S

Overall results

Schüler D 4-5 men 30 m Geschicklichkeit 250 m

Massenstart Geschicklichkeit Massenstart

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)
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10. European Cup Cadetes-Juniors-Seniors

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time

Rank

overall # Name Club Nat       S

Overall results

Schüler D 6-7 ladies 125 m Geschicklichkeit 250 m

Massenstart Geschicklichkeit Massenstart

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)
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10. European Cup Cadetes-Juniors-Seniors

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time

Rank

overall # Name Club Nat       S

Overall results

Schüler D 6-7 men 125 m Geschicklichkeit 250 m

Massenstart Geschicklichkeit Massenstart

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 2 - number. 190 Wutte, Valentina : B

Race 2 - number. 191 Entleitner, Laura : H,C

Race 2 - number. 193 Pocosova, Eliza : A,B
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Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time

Rank

overall # Name Club Nat       S



8 201 Haupt, Felix SC Lattella Wörgl Austria 23 8 32,259 8 8,19 7 53,169

9 202 Kaltenmarkt, Patrick SC Lattella Wörgl Austria 26 9 59,027 9 10,19 8 1:05,133

10 194 Egelseer, Theo 1.FCN Roll- und Eissport e.V. Germany 30 10 DNS 10 DNS 10 DNS

1 208 Thum, Mareike arma arena geisingen team/Darmstadt Germany 9 2 44,374 1 1:28,669 5 4/7:54,291 1 6:19,973

2 205 Bongiorno, Giulia arma arena geisingen team Italy 14 3 44,506 2 1:29,182 4 4/7:52,424 5 6:28,350

3 206 Gaiser, Larissa arma arena geisingen team Germany 15 4 44,709 8 1:35,227 1 7/7:54,530 2 6:20,118

4 220 Gardi, Dominika Tornádó Team Hungary 19 5 44,922(2F) 5 1:29,682 3 5/7:50,147 6 -

5 210 Woolaway, Luisa BONT ITALIA Team Italy 24 9 47,371(Q) 10 1:32,073(Q) 2 6/7:50,664 3 6:20,212

6 213 Groenewoud, Marijke NSPE-Skate Force Netherlands 26 6 45,332(2F) 6 1:29,811 7 2/8:19,084 7 -

7 204 Bolivar, Nicole arma arena geisingen Colombia 27 13 - 4 1:29,577 6 2/7:53,104 4 6:20,445

8 217 Herzog, Vanessa SC Lattella Wörgl Austria 28 1 44,323 3 1:29,522 12 DNS 12 DNS

9 221 Kopilovic, Eleonora Tornádó Team Hungary 31 7 45,714(2F) 7 1:31,692 9 - 8 -

10 207 Wenger, Nadja arma arena geisingen team Switzerland 37 11 47,730(Q) 9 1:28,932(Q) 8 7:54,159 9 -

11 215 Von Burg, Rina Rolling Stars Switzerland 45 14 DNS(Q) 11 1:36,771(Q) 10 - 10 -

12 219 Berg, Sabine TAX Racing Team Germany 45 8 DNS(2F), (Q) 13 DNS(Q) 12 DNS 12 DNS

13 214 Von Burg, Jana Rolling Stars Switzerland 46 12 50,024(Q) 12 1:42,222(Q) 11 - 11 -

14 216 Fischer, Sarah RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. Germany 47 10 47,560(Q) 13 DNS(Q) 12 DNS 12 DNS

15 212 Stodolova, Julie KSBM Praha Czech Republic 51 14 DNS(Q) 13 DNS(Q) 12 DNS 12 DNS

1 225 Michael, Peter arma arena geisingen team New Zealand 8 3 41,219 3 1:22,524 1 9/7:10,863 1 13:06,109

2 226 Wenger, Livio arma arena geisingen team Switzerland 13 8 - 1 1:22,065 2 9/7:11,263 2 13:06,519

3 227 Whyte, Josh arma arena geisingen team New Zealand 16 1 41,047 2 1:22,522 8 1/7:20,544 5 13:09,260

4 250 Hecht, Tobias TAX Racing Team Germany 20 6 42,499(2F) 5 1:22,823 3 4/7:28,322 6 -

5 238 Ulreich, Jakob Danuba Skate Team Austria 21 5 41,768(2F) 6 1:22,899 7 1/7:20,404 3 13:06,979

6 236 Kromoser, Christian Danuba Skate Team Austria 33 13 43,127(4F) 11 1:24,067(2F) 5 2/7:23,227 4 13:06,574

7 243 Petutschnigg, Thomas SC Lattella Wörgl Austria 35 7 42,508(2F) 7 1:24,489 10 7:23,456 11 -

8 247 Berg, Florian TAX Racing Team Germany 39 11 42,943(4F) 8 1:23,676(2F) 13 - 7 -

9 245 Reuter, Patrick SSF Heilbronn Germany 44 21 DNS(Q) 10 1:23,951(2F) 4 2/7:18,663 9 -

10 223 Grob, Oliver arma arena geisingen team Switzerland 45 9 42,103(4F) 9 1:23,807(2F) 14 - 13 -

11 248 Emele, Stefan TAX Racing Team Germany 46 4 41,239 4 1:22,771 18 DNS 20 DNS

12 253 Prokop, Michal TEMPISH Heartbeat Inline Czech Republic 51 14 43,395(4F) 16 1:24,868(Q) 9 7:19,660 12 -

13 254 Erdos, David Tornádó Team Hungary 52 17 44,612(Q) 19 1:30,555(Q) 6 2/7:30,461 10 -

14 252 Ziegeldecker, Tim TAX Racing Team Germany 54 10 42,403(4F) 14 1:26,116(2F) 15 - 15 -

15 239 Hemer, Jan KSBM Praha Czech Republic 61 21 DNS(Q) 12 1:24,971(2F) 12 - 16 -

16 255 Adler, Eric TSSC Erfurt e.V. Germany 67 20 - 15 1:30,838(2F) 18 DNS 14 -

17 240 Votruba, Matyas KSBM Praha Czech Republic 69 21 DNS(Q) 13 1:25,027(2F) 16 - 19 -

18 249 Fischer, Nils TAX Racing Team Germany 70 12 42,961(4F) 20 DNS(Q) 18 DNS 20 DNS

19 244 Sorg, Ben Speedskating Leipzig Switzerland 71 18 44,767(Q) 18 1:28,573(Q) 18 DNS 17 -

20 246 Schwaiger, Lukas Steir. Rollsportverband Austria 71 19 44,823(Q) 17 1:26,232(Q) 17 - 18 -

21 242 Amort, Christoph SC Lattella Wörgl Austria 73 15 43,915(4F) 20 DNS(Q) 18 DNS 20 DNS

22 224 Hughes, Kierryn arma arena geisingen team New Zealand 74 16 - 20 DNS(Q) 18 DNS 20 DNS

23 237 Mavsar, Nejc Danuba Skate Team Slovenia 79 21 DNS(Q) 20 DNS(Q) 18 DNS 20 DNS

24 235 den Heijer, Tom Cado Motus Netherlands 79 21 DNS(Q) 20 DNS(Q) 18 DNS 20 DNS

25 241 Ghazali, Gibran London Skater United Kingdom 79 21 DNS(Q) 20 DNS(Q) 18 DNS 20 DNS

26 222 Acosta, Camilo arma arena geisingen Colombia 120 2 41,160 99 - 11 7:28,377 8 -

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 2 - number. 196 Mihaly-Bison, Imre : A

Race 2 - number. 198 Roesel, Jacob : B

Race 2 - number. 202 Kaltenmarkt, Patrick : C

Race 2 - number. 203 Toth, Zoltan : A

Race 3 - number. 196 Mihaly-Bison, Imre : DNF
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Overall results

Seniors ladies 500 m 1.000 m 5.000 m 5.000 m

Sprint tournament Sprint tournament Points Elimination

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 1 - number. 204 Bolivar, Nicole : DSQ-TF

Race 1 - number. 205 Bongiorno, Giulia : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 206 Gaiser, Larissa : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 207 Wenger, Nadja : (Q)FS1

Race 1 - number. 208 Thum, Mareike : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 210 Woolaway, Luisa : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 213 Groenewoud, Marijke : (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 214 Von Burg, Jana : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 216 Fischer, Sarah : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 217 Herzog, Vanessa : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 220 Gardi, Dominika : (2F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 221 Kopilovic, Eleonora : (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 204 Bolivar, Nicole : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 205 Bongiorno, Giulia : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 206 Gaiser, Larissa : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 207 Wenger, Nadja : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 208 Thum, Mareike : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 210 Woolaway, Luisa : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 213 Groenewoud, Marijke : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 214 Von Burg, Jana : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 215 Von Burg, Rina : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 217 Herzog, Vanessa : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 220 Gardi, Dominika : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 221 Kopilovic, Eleonora : (F), (Q)

Race 3 - number. 206 Gaiser, Larissa : W1

Race 4 - number. 204 Bolivar, Nicole : W1
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Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4

rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time

Rank

overall # Name Club Nat       S

10. European Cup Cadetes-Juniors-Seniors

Overall results

Seniors men 500 m 1.000 m 5.000 m 10.000 m

Sprint tournament Sprint tournament Points

Race 4

rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time

Elimination

Rank

overall # Name Club Nat       S

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3



Rank Team

1 Deutschland 1 (256 L. Files, 257 S. Hoefler, 259 V. Imhof)

2

3 KSBM Praha I (8 Z. Stodolova, 7 J. Stodolova, 260 L. Korvasova)

4 KSBM Praha II (264 K. Kainova, 263 J. Bohumska, 262 M. Fajkusova)

5 Ungarn Team (275 A. Mercs, 6 K. Bazso, 276 A. Sajgo)

6 NSPE-Skate Force (10 M. De Vries, 11 S. Oosterwijk, 12 M. Vriesinga)

- Deutschland II (2 L. Ohl, 17 M. Saenger, 28 H. Dinter)

- Hallescher ISC (21 A. Voelker, 5 P. Mittler, 3 L. Berger)

- Karl-Toffeln (31 S. Kotz, 16 C. Kundisch, 33 L. Hadzizulfic)

- Sachsen (266 M. Kaul, 274 L. Baier, 273 A. Baber)

- TSuGV Großbettlingen (279 N. Clauss, 280 L. Zondler, 310 J. Dimster)

Rank Team

1 KSBM Praha I (291 P. Stodola, 297 J. Holubec)

2 KSBM Praha (296 M. Brzon, 39 L. Pribik, 40 P. Prochazka)

3 Szombathelyi Sportiskola (50 S. Janos, 38 B. Balint, 305 M. Mayer)

4 Deutschland 1 (36 L. Rudolph, 55 D. Heimbuerge, 45 T. Ohme)

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 1 - number. 222 Acosta, Camilo : (F), (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 223 Grob, Oliver : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 224 Hughes, Kierryn : DNF(4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 225 Michael, Peter : (F), (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 226 Wenger, Livio : (4F), (Q)DSQ-TF

Race 1 - number. 227 Whyte, Josh : (F), (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 236 Kromoser, Christian : (4F), (Q)

American relay - Final evaluation

Cadets/ Youth - ladies

Time Remarks

04:37,981

Zwaantjes Rollerclub Zandvoorde (283 T. Lingier, 282 S. Genouw, 284 F. Vanhoutte) 04:38,638

Race 1 - number. 238 Ulreich, Jakob : (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 242 Amort, Christoph : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 243 Petutschnigg, Thomas : (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 244 Sorg, Ben : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 246 Schwaiger, Lukas : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 247 Berg, Florian : (4F), (Q)FS1

Race 1 - number. 248 Emele, Stefan : (F), (2F), (4F), (Q)FS1

Race 1 - number. 249 Fischer, Nils : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 250 Hecht, Tobias : (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 252 Ziegeldecker, Tim : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 253 Prokop, Michal : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 254 Erdos, David : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 255 Adler, Eric : DSQ-TF

Race 2 - number. 222 Acosta, Camilo : (2F), (Q)DSQ-SF

Race 2 - number. 223 Grob, Oliver : (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 225 Michael, Peter : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 226 Wenger, Livio : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 227 Whyte, Josh : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 236 Kromoser, Christian : (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 238 Ulreich, Jakob : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 239 Hemer, Jan : (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 240 Votruba, Matyas : (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 243 Petutschnigg, Thomas : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 244 Sorg, Ben : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 245 Reuter, Patrick : (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 246 Schwaiger, Lukas : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 247 Berg, Florian : (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 248 Emele, Stefan : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 250 Hecht, Tobias : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 252 Ziegeldecker, Tim : (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 253 Prokop, Michal : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 254 Erdos, David : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 255 Adler, Eric : (2F), (Q)

Race 4 - number. 236 Kromoser, Christian : W1

Race 4 - number. 238 Ulreich, Jakob : W1
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Remarks

04:30,080

04:34,536

04:36,787

04:37,499

04:39,140

04:40,748

04:41,839

04:41,852

Cadets/ Youth - men

Time



5 Team Hungary (306 D. Palakovics, 304 M. Levente, 38 B. Balint)

Rank Team

1 Arma Mix (204 N. Bolivar, 205 G. Bongiorno, 207 N. Wenger)

2 Deutschland 1 (69 A. Otto, 60 M. Scheffler, 58 L. Imhof)

3 Tornado Team (82 A. Hunyadi, 221 E. Kopilovic, 220 D. Gardi)

4 Deutschland 2 (71 S. Zwick, 85 H. Stoeckel, 67 F. Petry)

5 KSBM Praha (61 A. Lokvencova, 62 K. Mestekova, 63 M. Stodolova)

6 Skate Force (64 D. Behr, 65 D. Giezen, 66 M. Verweij)

- arma Germany (208 M. Thum, 206 L. Gaiser)

- Team Austria (72 A. Petutschnigg, 59 L. Nagiller, 78 K. Thien)

Rank Team

1 Arma Swiss (226 L. Wenger, 223 O. Grob, 285 F. Gross)

2 Arma International (222 C. Acosta, 225 P. Michael, 227 J. Whyte)

3 Cado Motus Czech Team (88 J. Pribik, 87 R. Fajkus, 290 T. Bohumsky)

4 KSBM Praha (240 M. Votruba, 239 J. Hemer, 95 L. Brabenec)

5 Deutschland 2 (99 P. Schlichting, 289 T. Lehnertz, 91 F. Pottrich)

6 TSG Aufbau Union Dessau (105 T. Boehle, 90 F. Roehrich, 89 C. Balzer)

- Deutschland 1 (106 N. Buehnemann, 102 L. Berti, 245 P. Reuter)

Rank Team

1 TDKE Ungarn II (162 R. Vancso, 166 L. Haltrich, 161 H. Toth)

2

3

4 SC Lattella Wörgl (156 I. Matkovic, 138 L. Petutschnigg, 155 S. Haupt)

- Gang is alles! (115 D. Gemser, 108 I. Steegstra, 116 J. Van Der Terp)

- TDKE Ungarn (141 Z. Morotz, 306 D. Palakovics, 181 K. Amschl)

- Tornado Team (120 B. Zolvan, 119 K. Kovacs, 163 L. Sandor)

Rank Team

1 Bruslarna.cz (124 O. Novacek, 123 J. Kovarik, 165 M. Bohumsky)

2 TDKE Ungarn (130 S. Lukacs, 131 V. Vari)

3 Szombathelyi Sportiskola (128 G. Poor, 129 B. Szelinger)
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Junioren/ Seniors - ladies

04:37,612

04:37,788

DSQ

DNF

Junioren/ Seniors - men

Time Remarks

Time Remarks

04:34,406

04:35,653

04:35,660

04:36,281

Schüler A und Schüler B - ladies

Time Remarks

05:36,832

IN-LINE AKADEMIE (153 A. Dostalova, 134 B. Bilkova, 110 K. Pencikova) 05:54,730

04:01,307

04:01,312

04:03,051

04:09,934

04:16,765

04:17,126

05:10,945

05:16,845
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KSBM Praha (154 E. Prochazkova, 109 A. Hyttychova, 111 V. Hanzelkova) 05:59,213

Schüler A und Schüler B - men

Time Remarks

05:04,199



1 256 Files, Laura TS Bayreuth Germany 10 4 - 1 1:33,133 1 9/- 4 17:03,479

2 259 Imhof, Valerie Blau-Gelb Gross-Gerau Germany 12 6 48,536(2F) 2 1:33,258 2 6/- 2 17:02,998

3 283 Lingier, Trui Zwaantjes Rollerclub Zandvoorde Belgium 17 5 47,686(2F) 3 1:35,738 6 2/- 3 17:03,420

4 260 Korvasova, Lucie IN-LINE VESELÍ Czech Republic 29 8 48,605(2F) 7 1:41,090 7 1/- 7 -

5 264 Kainova, Katerina KSBM Praha Czech Republic 30 7 48,433(2F) 19 1:37,927(Q) 3 4/- 1 17:02,937

6 275 Mercs, Abigel Szombathelyi Sportiskola Hungary 30 3 47,218 11 1:33,987(2F) 11 - 5 17:07,987

7 277 Wystrichowski, Meghan TSSC Erfurt e.V. Germany 30 1 47,047 9 1:33,712(2F) 9 - 11 -

8 265 Gemser, Vera NSPE-Skate Force Netherlands 32 12 48,834(4F) 5 1:35,952 5 2/- 10 -

9 257 Hoefler, Selina arena geisingen InlineSport e.V. Germany 33 9 47,916(4F) 4 1:35,799 12 - 8 -

10 276 Sajgo, Anna Tornádó Team Hungary 40 14 48,849(4F) 12 1:34,173(2F) 8 1/- 6 -

11 284 Vanhoutte, Fran Zwaantjes Rollerclub Zandvoorde Belgium 42 2 47,128 10 1:33,843(2F) 4 4/- 26 -

12 274 Baier, Lisa SSC Meißen Germany 51 11 48,460(4F) 6 1:36,054 19 - 15 -

13 279 Clauss, Nadine TSuGV Großbettlingen Germany 58 22 49,616(Q) 13 1:34,174(2F) 10 - 13 -

14 268 Kinski, Lara Marie RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. Germany 60 15 48,983(4F) 20 1:38,017(Q) 16 - 9 -

15 263 Bohumska, Jana KSBM Praha Czech Republic 62 17 48,939(Q) 14 1:35,838(2F) 17 - 14 -

16 269 Schuebl, Hanna RSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V. Germany 64 16 - 8 DNS(F), (2F), (Q) 23 - 17 -

17 262 Fajkusova, Marketa KSB Benatky Czech Republic 64 10 48,325(4F) 21 1:38,027(Q) 15 - 18 -

18 273 Baber, Anna SSC Meißen Germany 67 19 49,318(Q) 23 1:43,160(Q) 13 - 12 -

19 266 Kaul, Melina Redvil Racer/ SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. Germany 72 13 48,823(4F) 15 1:35,906(2F) 21 - 23 -

20 281 Buehnemann, Neve Turbine Halle Germany 73 24 51,340(Q) 16 1:36,439(2F) 14 - 19 -

21 278 Yakovleva, Jekatharina TSSC Erfurt e.V. Germany 80 18 49,018(Q) 18 1:37,761(Q) 24 - 20 -

22 282 Genouw, Staci Zwaantjes Rollerclub Zandvoorde Belgium 81 23 50,960(Q) 22 1:39,538(Q) 20 - 16 -

23 261 Korvasova, Veronika IN-LINE VESELÍ Czech Republic 81 20 49,589(Q) 17 1:36,894(Q) 22 - 22 -

24 280 Zondler, Laura TSuGV Großbettlingen Germany 86 21 49,615(Q) 26 DNS(Q) 18 - 21 -

25 258 Stanek, Sidonie ATUS Zeltweg Inlineskating Austria 98 25 53,009(Q) 24 1:50,421(Q) 25 - 24 -

26 267 Zumbach, Rahel Rolling Stars Switzerland 102 26 56,119(Q) 25 1:51,085(Q) 26 - 25 -

27 272 Busser, Loes Skeelerclub Oost Veluwe Netherlands 107 27 DNS(Q) 26 DNS(Q) 27 DNS 27 DNS

28 310 Dimster, Juliane TSuGV Großbettlingen Germany 107 27 DNS(Q) 26 DNS(Q) 27 DNS 27 DNS

1 291 Stodola, Prokop Cadomotus Czech Junior Team Czech Republic 5 1 43,431 2 1:33,238 1 12/7:50,985 1 13:10,385

2 285 Gross, Flavio ARMA Arena Geisingen Team Switzerland 10 3 43,587 3 1:33,245 2 8/7:45,663 2 13:10,404

Overall results

Youth ladies 500 m 1.000 m 5.000 m 5.000 m

Sprint tournament Sprint tournament Points Elimination

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 1 - number. 256 Files, Laura : (2F), (4F), (Q)DSQ-TF

Race 1 - number. 257 Hoefler, Selina : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 258 Stanek, Sidonie : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 259 Imhof, Valerie : (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 260 Korvasova, Lucie : (2F), (4F), (Q)FS1

Race 1 - number. 261 Korvasova, Veronika : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 262 Fajkusova, Marketa : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 263 Bohumska, Jana : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 264 Kainova, Katerina : (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 265 Gemser, Vera : (4F), (Q)FS1

Race 1 - number. 266 Kaul, Melina : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 267 Zumbach, Rahel : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 268 Kinski, Lara Marie : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 269 Schuebl, Hanna : (Q)DSQ-TF

Race 1 - number. 273 Baber, Anna : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 274 Baier, Lisa : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 275 Mercs, Abigel : (F), (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 276 Sajgo, Anna : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 277 Wystrichowski, Meghan : (F), (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 278 Yakovleva, Jekatharina : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 279 Clauss, Nadine : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 280 Zondler, Laura : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 281 Buehnemann, Neve : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 282 Genouw, Staci : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 283 Lingier, Trui : (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 284 Vanhoutte, Fran : (F), (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 256 Files, Laura : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 257 Hoefler, Selina : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 258 Stanek, Sidonie : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 259 Imhof, Valerie : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 260 Korvasova, Lucie : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 261 Korvasova, Veronika : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 262 Fajkusova, Marketa : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 263 Bohumska, Jana : (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 264 Kainova, Katerina : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 265 Gemser, Vera : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 266 Kaul, Melina : (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 267 Zumbach, Rahel : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 268 Kinski, Lara Marie : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 273 Baber, Anna : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 274 Baier, Lisa : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 275 Mercs, Abigel : (2F), (Q)RR

Race 2 - number. 276 Sajgo, Anna : (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 277 Wystrichowski, Meghan : (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 278 Yakovleva, Jekatharina : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 279 Clauss, Nadine : (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 281 Buehnemann, Neve : (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 282 Genouw, Staci : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 283 Lingier, Trui : (F), (2F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 284 Vanhoutte, Fran : (2F), (Q)

Race 3 - number. 259 Imhof, Valerie : W1

Race 4 - number. 264 Kainova, Katerina : W1

Race 4 - number. 273 Baber, Anna : W1

Race 4 - number. 274 Baier, Lisa : W1

Race 4 - number. 275 Mercs, Abigel : W1

Race 4 - number. 276 Sajgo, Anna : W1
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Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4

rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time

Rank

overall # Name Club Nat       S

13. Int. Speedskate Kriterium 

10. European Cup Cadetes-Juniors-Seniors

Overall results

Youth men 500 m 1.000 m 5.000 m 10.000 m

Sprint tournament Sprint tournament Points Elimination

Rank

overall # Name Club Nat       S

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4

rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time rank, points, time



3 292 Sanita, Ivan CIPRIANI TEAM ITALY Italy 10 2 43,452 1 1:33,108 3 5/8:08,816 4 13:11,128

4 288 Morris, Samuel Bont Project Uk Italy 18 5 44,947(2F) 4 1:33,324 6 1/7:53,413 3 13:10,651

5 39 Pribik, Lukas KSBM Praha Czech Republic 22 4 45,471 9 1:31,764(Q) 4 2/7:53,880 5 13:11,651

6 297 Holubec, Jakub KSBM Praha Czech Republic 22 6 45,144(2F) 5 1:33,711 5 2/8:00,656 6 13:11,927

7 294 Krause, Richard Großenhainer Rollsportverein e.V./ Team Redvil BON Germany 35 7 45,053(2F) 7 1:35,989 11 7:55,758 10 -

8 301 Sorg, Niels Speedskating Leipzig Switzerland 37 8DNS(2F), (4F), (Q) 6 1:34,014 12 7:56,726 11 -

9 307 Werner, Erik Willy Turbine Halle Germany 38 9 45,691(4F) 11 1:32,001(Q) 9 7:55,093 9 -

10 295 Constabel, Ian ISC Münster Germany 44 10 46,315(4F) 12 1:32,290(Q) 14 - 8 -

11 308 Brissinck, Jolan Zwaantjes Rollerclub Zandvoorde Belgium 45 16 - 10 1:31,995(Q) 7 7:53,946 12 -

12 305 Mayer, Marton Szombathelyi Sportiskola Hungary 47 12 47,553(4F) 15 1:32,702(Q) 13 - 7 -

13 300 Riedel, Martin SG Speedskating L Germany 51 11 46,954(4F) 8 1:36,489 19 - 13 -

14 296 Brzon, Mikulas KSBM Praha Czech Republic 56 13 46,672(4F) 13 1:32,485(Q) 16 - 14 -

15 287 Gaier, Floris Blau-Gelb Gross-Gerau Germany 56 14 47,115(4F) 17 1:34,694(Q) 10 7:55,721 15 -

16 309 Brissinck, Milan Zwaantjes Rollerclub Zandvoorde Belgium 61 18 49,422(Q) 14 1:32,591(Q) 8 7:54,078 21 -

17 303 Bodei, Balint Szombathelyi Sportiskola Hungary 64 15 47,800(4F) 16 1:34,031(Q) 15 - 18 -

18 298 Gross, Leandro RSC Liestal Switzerland 72 20 51,455(Q) 19 1:39,573(Q) 17 - 16 -

19 302 Thoss, Alexander SG Speedskating Lei Germany 72 17 48,407(Q) 18 1:37,941(Q) 20 - 17 -

20 306 Palakovics, David TDKE Ungarn Hungary 78 21 51,540(Q) 20 1:42,710(Q) 18 - 19 -

21 304 Levente, Mayer Szombathelyi Sportiskola Hungary 81 19 51,223(Q) 21 1:45,352(Q) 21 - 20 -

22 286 Beelen, Robbe Belgian Skate Friends Belgium 88 22 DNS(Q) 22 DNS(Q) 22 DNS 22 DNS

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification Sport/Technical Fault, RR=Reduced in Rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 1 - number. 285 Gross, Flavio : (F), (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 287 Gaier, Floris : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 288 Morris, Samuel : (2F), (4F), (Q)FS1

Race 1 - number. 291 Stodola, Prokop : (F), (2F), (4F), (Q)FS1

Race 1 - number. 292 Sanita, Ivan : (F), (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 294 Krause, Richard : (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 295 Constabel, Ian : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 296 Brzon, Mikulas : (4F), (Q)FS1

Race 1 - number. 297 Holubec, Jakub : (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 298 Gross, Leandro : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 300 Riedel, Martin : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 302 Thoss, Alexander : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 303 Bodei, Balint : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 304 Levente, Mayer : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 305 Mayer, Marton : (4F), (Q)

Race 1 - number. 306 Palakovics, David : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 307 Werner, Erik Willy : (4F), (Q)FS1

Race 1 - number. 308 Brissinck, Jolan : (Q)DSQ-TF

Race 1 - number. 309 Brissinck, Milan : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 39 Pribik, Lukas : (F), (2F), (4F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 285 Gross, Flavio : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 287 Gaier, Floris : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 288 Morris, Samuel : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 291 Stodola, Prokop : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 292 Sanita, Ivan : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 294 Krause, Richard : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 295 Constabel, Ian : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 296 Brzon, Mikulas : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 297 Holubec, Jakub : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 298 Gross, Leandro : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 300 Riedel, Martin : (F), (Q)FS1

Race 2 - number. 301 Sorg, Niels : (F), (Q)

Race 2 - number. 302 Thoss, Alexander : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 303 Bodei, Balint : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 304 Levente, Mayer : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 305 Mayer, Marton : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 306 Palakovics, David : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 307 Werner, Erik Willy : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 308 Brissinck, Jolan : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 309 Brissinck, Milan : (Q)

Race 2 - number. 39 Pribik, Lukas : (Q)

Race 4 - number. 285 Gross, Flavio : W2

Race 4 - number. 308 Brissinck, Jolan : W2
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